
Sheet1

Page 1

    SAN JUAN ISLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT #149 1/9/2020
Late Start Snow ROUTES 2019-2020 (revised)

BUS ROUTE #1 BUS ROUTE #2
WESTSIDE / VALLEY ROCHE HARBOR
Driver -Kris Day Vincent Driver - John McMain
Bus # 14-01 Bus # 18-01
9:05 a.m. Leave Bus Barn 8:45 a.m. Leave Bus Barn
9:10 a.m SJ Valley Rd/ Douglas Rd 9:17 a.m. Roche Harbor at Air Strip
9:13 a.m. Wood Duck Ln 9:18 a.m. Wescott Bay Dr.
9:18 a.m. Boyce Rd/Wold Rd Turn-a-round 9:24 a.m. Rouleau Rd/ Limestone Point Rd
9:21 a.m Kiehl Rd. 9:32 a.m. Rocky Bay Homes
9:24 a.m. Cottonwood Ln. 9:35 a.m. Upper Drive/Mineral Point
9:33a.m. Fire St/Hannah Hts 9:40 a.m Egg Lk./Roche Harbor Rd Inter
9:39 a.m. The Oaks 9:41 a.m. Misty Isle/Eureka/Three Medows
9:41 a.m. Telegraph Ln 9:46 a.m Ridge Dale
9:45 a.m. Lampard & Spring 9:51 a.m. Sutton Rd/Roche Harbor Rd Inter
9:47 a.m. Smoots Alley 9:55 a.m Harbor Ridge (Town & Country)
9:50 a.m. 1st Drop at MS/HS 10:00a.m. MS/HS
9:54 a.m. Intersection  Tucker Rd/Labs Rd 10:05a.m. Arrive Elementary
9:59 a.m. Hillview Terrace/Roche Harbor 
10:05a.m.2nd Drop at MS/HS
10:10a.m.Elementary School

BUS ROUTE #3 BUS ROUTE #4
YACHT HAVEN CAPE SAN JUAN
Driver - Bill Cumming Driver - Po Powell
Bus # 09-01 Bus # 12-01
8:45 a.m. Leave Bus Barn 8:55 a.m Leave Bus Barn
9:15 a.m Pleasant Valley Rd 9:22 a.m Cattle Pt. Rd./ Eagle Cove
9:22 a.m Snug Harbor 9:30 a.m Portland Fair/Tree Line Dr 
9:30 a.m. Yacht Haven Turnaround 9:36 a.m Cattle Pt.Rd./ Little Rd.
9:35 a.m. Ravin Ridge Rd. 9:40 a.m Golf Course Rd/Cattle Pt Rd 
9:45 a.m 3 Corner Lk/Fire House 9:44 a.m. Argyle Ave./ Pear Point Rd.
9:47 a.m. Egg Lk./ Beaverton Valley Rd. 9:50 a.m Carter Beach Road
9:50 a.m #2 Schoolhouse Rd. 10:02a.m. F.H. Village Apartments
9:58 a.m. Arrive Middle / High School 10:06a.m. Arrive MS/HS 
10:00 a.mSteppping Stones 10:12a.m. Arrive Elementary
10:05 a.mArrive Elementary

Students should be at their stop 5 mins prior to pick up time.
Transportation Supervisor  Kraig Hansen  360-622-6157
*Pick up times may vary due to inclement weather


	Sheet1

